

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CHOOSE TO SAY "I DO" AT TRUMP INTERNATIONAL BEACH RESORT MIAMI



Sunny Isles, **Fla.** – **(February 20, 2018)** – Trump International Beach Resort Miami, an award-winning resort on South Florida's Sunny Isles Beach, offers the perfect backdrop for lovebirds looking to tie the knot in style. Whether brides are dreaming of a spectacular gala wedding in an oceanfront ballroom or a chic, intimate ceremony on the sand, Trump International Beach Resort Miami offers captivating spaces indoors and out, all inspired by the romance and magic of Miami.

With the resort's expert wedding specialists on-hand to make every wedding memorable, couples can exchange vows with their toes in the sand, say "I do" amid the tropical setting of the seaside pool terrace or dine and dance the night away in the grand Ocean Ballroom, with up to 220 guests.

Wedding packages are customized based on the couple's needs and desires – from the venue to the decor to the menus. While the culinary team's approach places emphasis on contemporary American cuisine, creating a fusion of the flavors and cultures that make up South Florida, the executive chef is happy to tailor a menu to be reflective of specific tastes and traditions.

For more information on weddings and special events, please call 877–250–4445 or visit https://www.trumpmiami.com/weddings.

###

Trump International Beach Resort Miami

An upscale, family-friendly resort on Miami's Sunny Isles Beach, Trump International Beach Resort Miami is independently owned and operated, as well as being a member of the Preferred Hotel Group – Lifestyle collection. A refined, yet relaxed oceanfront retreat, this Forbes Four-Star resort offers guests 360 spacious, stylishly furnished rooms and suites, a full-service spa, a grotto-style swimming pool and poolside cabanas, complimentary children's program, and 22,000-square-feet of indoor/outdoor event space. Dining options include the modern American Neomi's, Fusion Lounge and Gili's Beach Club and Pool Bar. For more information, visit www.trumpmiami.com.